TERMS:

EMAIL:

PHONE:

LINE NO. PART NO.

10

11

PRICE QUOTATION

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP

11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD | SUITE 100 | RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190
PHONE (703) 871-8500 | FAX (703) 871-8505 | TOLL FREE (888) 66CARAH
WWW.CARAHSOFT.COM | SALES@CARAHSOFT.COM

carahsoft.

TO: Steve Candler FROM: Heather Castellanos
Effingham County, GA Carahsoft Technology Corp.
804 S Laurel St 11493 Sunset Hills Road
Springfield, GA 31329 USA Suite 100
Reston, Virginia 20190
scandler@effinghamcounty.org EMAIL: Heather.Castellanos@carahsoft.com
PHONE: (571) 662-3750
Contract Number: 99999-SPD-T20190814-0001 QUOTE NO: 52645976
Contract Term: 08141201910 0611512026 QUOTE DATE: 0211212025
ontract Term: 0
Shipping Point:  FOB Destination QUOTE EXPIRES: 06/30/2025
Credit Cards: VISA/MasterCard/AMEX RFQ NO:
E:mniwte-lr—:the?n?;n © ?\Isefggv(eOn Approved Credit) SHIPPING: ESD
: ) i
Sazas Tax May Apply i TOTAL PRICE: $205,978.67
TOTAL QUOTE: $205,978.67
DESCRIPTION QUOTE PRICE QTY EXTENDED PRICE
7/01/2025-6/30/2026
OG-SWCW-B4060M-AR- Accounting & Finance Export - Between $40-60 Million - $1,383.50 COOP 1 $1,383.50
3Y-491 3y
OpenGoy, Inc. - OG-SWCW-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCZ-B4060M-AR-  Bluebeam Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y $1,383.50 COOP 1 $1,383.50
3Y-491 OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCZ-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCF-B4060M-AR-  Citizen Services - 4 Service Areas - Between $40-60 $57,037.20 COOP 1 $57,037.20
3Y-491 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCF-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCU-B4060M-AR-  Contractor License Verification - Between $40-60 Million - $1,383.50 COOP 1 $1,383.50
3Y-491 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCU-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCT-B4060M-AR-  Esri ArcGIS Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y $1,383.50 COOP 1 $1,383.50
3Y-491 OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCT-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCY-B4060M-AR-  Flag Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y $1,383.50 COOP 1 $1,383.50
3Y-491 OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCY-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCQ-B4060M-AR- Master Address Table or Assessor System Integration - $1,383.50 COOP 1 $1,383.50
3Y-491 Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCQ-B4060M-AR-3Y
7/01/2025-6/30/2026 SUBTOTAL: $65,338.20
7/01/2026-6/30/2027
OG-SWCW-B4060M-AR- Accounting & Finance Export - Between $40-60 Million - $1,452.67 COOP 1 $1,452.67
3Y-491 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCW-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCZ-B4060M-AR-  Bluebeam Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y $1,452.67 COOP 1 $1,452.67
3Y-491 OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCZ-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCF-B4060M-AR-  Citizen Services - 4 Service Areas - Between $40-60 $59,889.10 COOP 1 $59,889.10
3Y-491 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCF-B4060M-AR-3Y
OG-SWCU-B4060M-AR-  Contractor License Verification - Between $40-60 Million - $1,452.67 COOP 1 $1,452.67
3Y-491 3y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCU-B4060M-AR-3Y
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CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP

11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD | SUITE 100 | RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190
PHONE (703) 871-8500 | FAX (703) 871-8505 | TOLL FREE (888) 66CARAH
WWW.CARAHSOFT.COM | SALES@CARAHSOFT.COM

DESCRIPTION -

Esri ArcGIS Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCT-B4060M-AR-3Y

Flag Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCY-B4060M-AR-3Y

Master Address Table or Assessor System Integration -
Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCQ-B4060M-AR-3Y

7/01/2026-6/30/2027 SUBTOTAL:

7/01/2027-6/30/2028

Accounting & Finance Export - Between $40-60 Million -
3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCW-B4060M-AR-3Y

Bluebeam Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCZ-B4060M-AR-3Y

Citizen Services - 4 Service Areas - Between $40-60
Million - 3Y

OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCF-B4060M-AR-3Y

Esri ArcGIS Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCT-B4060M-AR-3Y

Contractor License Verification - Between $40-60 Million -
3y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCU-B4060M-AR-3Y

Flag Integration - Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCY-B4060M-AR-3Y

Master Address Table or Assessor System Integration -
Between $40-60 Million - 3Y
OpenGoyv, Inc. - OG-SWCQ-B4060M-AR-3Y

7/01/2027-6/30/2028 SUBTOTAL:

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL PRICE:

TOTAL QUOTE:

QUOTE PRICE
$1,452.67

$1,452.67

$1,452.67

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

$62,883.55

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

COOP

COOP

CcoorP

CooP

COOP

COOP

CooP

CcoorP

CcoorP

COOP

QUOTE DATE:
QUOTE NO:

carahsoft.

Qry

1

EXTENDED PRICE
$1,452.67

$1,452.67

$1,452.67

$68,605.12

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

$62,883.55

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

$1,525.30

$72,035.35

$205,978.67

$205,978.67
$205,978.67

02/12/2025
52645976



